Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

Etowah Sewer Advisory Committee

Meeting Times: Positions: 5 Contact Person: Marcus Jones
Meeting Place: Length: 4 Contact Phone:
Description: To advise the Board of Commissioners on matters related to the operation of the Etfowah Community Sewer system.

1 Ms. Annette Huetter
Mr. Michael Ray Huggins
3 Mr. Raymond W. Crombe
Mr. James Vockley

5 VACANT
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Applicants Interested in this Board:

Mr. Cameron Baker

Friday, January 9, 2026

At Large
At Large
At Large
At Large

At Large

Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date

Expiration Date

11/27/2024

6/30/2028
6/30/2026
6/30/2028
6/30/2026

6/30/2028

Page 1



